Ep
co
s
Al
um
inu
m
Ca
ps
,S
MD
724
871-B41112A1476M000 B41112A1476M000 4 47 4x5.4 0.35 33 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A1107M000 B41112A1107M000 4 100 5x5.4 0.35 56 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41112A2226M000 B41112A2226M000 6.3 22 4x5.4 0.26 28 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A2476M000 B41112A2476M000 6.3 47 4x5.4 0.35 40 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112B2476M000 B41112B2476M000 6.3 47 5x5.4 0.26 45 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41112B2107M000 B41112B2107M000 6.3 100 6.3x5.4 0.26 70 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112A2227M000 B41112A2227M000 6.3 220 6.3x5.4 0.35 86 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112A3107M000 B41112A3107M000 10 100 5x5.4 0.3 54 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41112B3107M000 B41112B3107M000 10 100 6.3x5.4 0.26 76 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112A3108M000 B41112A3108M000 10 1000 10x10 0.26 454 .62 .40 .31 .24
871-B41112A4106M000 B41112A4106M000 16 10 4x5.4 0.16 23 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A4226M000 B41112A4226M000 16 22 4x5.4 0.26 30 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112B4226M000 B41112B4226M000 16 22 5x5.4 0.16 37 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41112A4476M000 B41112A4476M000 16 47 5x5.4 0.26 52 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41112B4476M000 B41112B4476M000 16 47 6.3x5.4 0.16 58 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112A4107M000 B41112A4107M000 16 100 6.3x5.4 0.26 86 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112B4227M000 B41112B4227M000 16 220 6.3x7.7 0.26 162 .22 .14 .11 .084
871-B41112B4477M000 B41112B4477M000 16 470 10x10 0.2 330 .62 .40 .31 .24
871-B41115A4477M000 B41115A4477M000 16 470 10x10 0.2 330 .67 .43 .33 .25
871-B41112A4477M000 B41112A4477M000 16 470 8x10 0.2 307 .45 .29 .22 .17
871-B41112A5475M000 B41112A5475M000 25 4.7 4x5.4 0.14 16 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A5106M000 B41112A5106M000 25 10 4x5.4 0.14 24 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112B5106M000 B41112B5106M000 25 10 5x5.4 0.12 27 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41112B5226M000 B41112B5226M000 25 22 6.3x5.4 0.14 42 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112A5476M000 B41112A5476M000 25 47 6.3x5.4 0.2 60 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112B5107M000 B41112B5107M000 25 100 6.3x7.7 0.2 143 .22 .14 .11 .084
871-B41112A5107M000 B41112A5107M000 25 100 8x10 0.16 180 .47 .30 .23 .18
871-B41112A5227M000 B41112A5227M000 25 220 8x10 0.16 232 .47 .30 .23 .18
871-B41112B5337M000 B41112B5337M000 25 330 10x10 0.16 305 .62 .40 .31 .24
871-B41112A5477M000 B41112A5477M000 25 470 10x10 0.16 393 .62 .40 .31 .24
871-B41112A7475M000 B41112A7475M000 35 4.7 4x5.4 0.12 18 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A7106M000 B41112A7106M000 35 10 4x5.4 0.16 24 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112B7226M000 B41112B7226M000 35 22 6.3x5.4 0.12 46 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112A7476M000 B41112A7476M000 35 47 6.3x5.4 0.16 69 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112B7476M000 B41112B7476M000 35 47 6.3x7.7 0.16 70 .22 .14 .11 .084
871-B41112C7107M000 B41112C7107M000 35 100 6.3x7.7 0.16 132 .22 .14 .11 .084
871-B41112B7227M000 B41112B7227M000 35 220 10x10 0.14 265 .62 .40 .31 .24
871-B41112A7227M000 B41112A7227M000 35 220 8x10 0.14 246 .47 .30 .23 .18
871-B41112A6105M000 B41112A6105M000 50 1 4x5.4 0.12 8.4 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A6225M000 B41112A6225M000 50 2.2 4x5.4 0.12 13 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A6475M000 B41112A6475M000 50 4.7 4x5.4 0.14 18 .11 .068 .052 .04
871-B41112A6106M000 B41112A6106M000 50 10 5x5.4 0.14 30 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41112B6106M000 B41112B6106M000 50 10 6.3x5.4 0.12 33 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112A6226M000 B41112A6226M000 50 22 6.3x5.4 0.14 43 .16 .10 .077 .059
871-B41112C6476M000 B41112C6476M000 50 47 6.3x7.7 0.14 105 .22 .14 .11 .084
871-B41112A6107M000 B41112A6107M000 50 100 8x10 0.12 181 .47 .30 .23 .18
871-B41112A6227M000 B41112A6227M000 50 220 10x10 0.12 289 .62 .40 .31 .24
D x L (mm)
4 x 5.4 ... 8 x 6.2
Bottom View

Features:
• Miniaturized dimensions
• Load life of 2000 hours at 85°C
Voltage
(DC)
(800) 346-6873
Applications:
• For general purpose applications in the entertainment industry
1000
Case Size
(DxL mm)
Epcos
Part No.
Ripple
CurrentD.F.
871-B41121A2107M000 B41121A2107M000 6.3 100 6.3x5.4 0.26 50 .17 .11 .086 .066
871-B41121A3226M000 B41121A3226M000 10 22 5x5.4 0.2 25 .15 .096 .074 .057
871-B41121A3476M000 B41121A3476M000 10 47 6.3x5.4 0.2 0.41 .17 .11 .086 .066
871-B41121A4106M000 B41121A4106M000 16 10 4x5.4 0.16 18 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41121A4226M000 B41121A4226M000 16 22 5x5.4 0.16 27 .15 .096 .074 .057
871-B41124A4226M000 B41124A4226M000 16 22 5x5.4 0.2 30 .17 .11 .081 .062
871-B41121A4476M000 B41121A4476M000 16 47 6.3x5.4 0.16 48 .17 .11 .086 .066
871-B41121A4107M000 B41121A4107M000 16 100 6.3x5.4 0.16 60 .17 .11 .086 .066
871-B41121A4227M000 B41121A4227M000 16 220 6.3x7.7 0.16 105 .26 .17 .13 .10
871-B41121A4337M000 B41121A4337M000 16 330 8x10 0.16 195 .51 .33 .25 .19
871-B41121A5475M000 B41121A5475M000 25 4.7 4x5.4 0.14 13 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41121A5476M000 B41121A5476M000 25 47 6.3x5.4 0.14 48 .17 .11 .086 .066
871-B41121A5107M000 B41121A5107M000 25 100 6.3x7.7 0.14 91 .26 .17 .13 .10
871-B41121A5227M000 B41121A5227M000 25 220 8x10 0.14 175 .51 .33 .25 .19
871-B41124A5477M000 B41124A5477M000 25 470 10x10 0.16 300 .79 .51 .39 .30
871-B41121A7106M000 B41121A7106M000 35 10 5x5.4 0.12 21 .15 .096 .074 .057
871-B41121A7226M000 B41121A7226M000 35 22 6.3x5.4 0.12 38 .17 .11 .086 .066
871-B41124A7107M000 B41124A7107M000 35 100 6.3x7.7 0.14 84 .22 .14 .11 .082
871-B41121A7107M000 B41121A7107M000 35 100 8x10 0.12 155 .51 .33 .25 .19
871-B41121A6105M000 B41121A6105M000 50 1.0 4x5.4 0.12 7 .12 .078 .06 .046
871-B41121A6106M000 B41121A6106M000 50 10 6.3x5.4 0.12 24 .17 .11 .086 .066
SMD ELECTROLYTICS 105ºC
Features:
• Miniaturized dimensions
• Load life of 1000 hours at 105°C
Applications:
• For general purpose applications in the entertainment industry
871-B41141A4476M000 B41141A4476M000 16 47 6.3x5.4 1 140 .20 .13 .10 .079
871-B41141A4107M000 B41141A4107M000 16 100 6.3x7.7 0.6 230 .22 .14 .11 .088
871-B41141A7106M000 B41141A7106M000 35 10 5x5.4 1.8 95 .17 .11 .088 .068
871-B41141A7226M000 B41141A7226M000 35 22 6.3x5.4 1 140 .20 .13 .10 .079
LOW IMPEDANCE SMD ELECTROLYTICS 105ºC
Features:
• Low impedance
• Load life of 1000 hours at 105°C
Applications:
• Low impedance applications
871-B41142A5107M000 B41142A5107M000 25 100 6.3x7.7 0.14 300 .25 .16 .12 .092
871-B41142A5157M000 B41142A5157M000 25 150 8x10 0.14 600 .67 .43 .33 .25
871-B41142A5477M000 B41142A5477M000 25 470 10x10 0.14 850 .95 .61 .47 .36
VERY LOW IMPEDANCE SMD ELECTROLYTICS 105ºC
Features:
• Very low impedance
• Load life of 3000 hours at 105°C